

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-1019 Version: 1 Name: Installation of Stop Signs Brann Street

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/27/2004 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 1/18/2005

Title: Subject: Installation of Stop Signs Brann Street

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution approving installation of stops signs on Brann Street at Morcom Avenue and on 22nd Avenue at East 32nd Street, for an amount not to exceed eight hundred fifty

dollars (\$850.00)

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cmte Rpt Item 6 1-11-05 & Council Rpt S-10.11CC 1-18-05.pdf, 2. 79021 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/18/2005	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Adopted	Pass
1/11/2005	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass

Subject: Installation of Stop Signs Brann Street

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution approving installation of stops signs on Brann Street at Morcom Avenue and on 22nd Avenue at East 32nd Street, for an amount not to exceed eight hundred fifty dollars (\$850.00)